
Case-Halstead Public Library 

2017 Board of Trustee Meetings (All meetings held in CHPL Conference 

Room unless denoted and begin at 7pm) 

 

Tuesday, January 5, 2017 

Monday, February 6, 2017 

Monday, March 6, 2017 

Monday, April 3, 2017 

Monday, May 8, 2017 

Monday, June 5, 2017 

Monday, July 3, 2017 

Monday, August 7, 2017 

Tuesday, September 5, 2017 

Monday, October 2, 2017 

Monday, November 6, 2017 

Monday, December 4, 2017 

 

Holiday Closings 2017 

Day after New Year’s Day, Monday, January 2, 2017 Christmas Day, Monday, December 25, 2017 

MLK Day, Monday, January 16, 2017    

President’s Day, Monday, February 13. 2017  Library Early Closings 2017: 

Good Friday, April 14, 2017    Parade Day for Clinton Co. Fair at 5pm 

Easter Saturday, Saturday, April 15, 2017   

Memorial Day, Monday, May 29, 2017 

Independence Day, Tuesday, July 4, 2017 

Labor Day, Monday, September 4, 2017 

Veteran’s Day, Saturday, November 11, 2017 

Thanksgiving Day, Thursday, November 23, 2017 

Christmas Eve, Sunday, December 24, 2017 



 

 

 


